220
06.06.00.03

06.06.00.04

06.06.00.05

06.07.00.01

06.07.00.02

06.07.00.03

06.07.00.04

06.07.00.05

STATE EMPLOYEES STANDARD SALARY BOARD

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Purchasing and Warehousing

General Fund Appropriation .............eu......

Central Services

General Fund Appropriation .....cecveevvenee.

Regulation and Use of State Automobiles

General Fund Appropriation ..........ccceeeee.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation ...........

COMMISSIONER OF PERSONNEL

General Administration

General Fund Appropriation .....cc...cceveeee..

Classification and Compensation

General Fund Appropriation ......... T

Recruitment and Examination

General Fund Appropriation .....cccceeeeeene.

Placement and Record Keeping

General Fund Appropriation ......c..cceeeeeen.

Employee Training and Development

General Fund Appropriation .........ccccveneee.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation ...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

06.08.00.01 Establishment and Adjustment of Salary Rates

06.09.01.01

General Fund Appropriation ......c.eccovvveee.

...........

STATE PLANNING DEPARTMENT

General Administration and Research

General Fund Appropriation ........ 219,618

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
IMENT ..oieiiioiiiirinrannnreeeretieneeresisssesss

40,000

[CH. 138

309,960

63,5604

17,699

714,743

131,615

130,249

275,822

198,064

21,066

756,816

2,090

259,618



