220	LAWS OF MARYLAND		[CH. 138
06.06.00.03	Purchasing and Warehousing General Fund Appropriation		309,960
06.06.00.04	Central Services General Fund Appropriation		63,504
06.06.00.05	Regulation and Use of State Automobiles General Fund Appropriation		17,599
SUMMARY			
	Total General Fund Appropriation		714,743
COMMISSIONER OF PERSONNEL			
06.07.00.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation		131,615
06.07.00.02	Classification and Compensation General Fund Appropriation		130,249
06.07.00.03	Recruitment and Examination General Fund Appropriation		275,822
06.07.00.04	Placement and Record Keeping General Fund Appropriation		198,064
06.07.00.05	Employee Training and Development General Fund Appropriation		21,066
SUMMARY			
Total General Fund Appropriation			7 56,81 6
STATE EMPLOYEES STANDARD SALARY BOARD			
06.08.00.01	Establishment and Adjustment of Salar General Fund Appropriation		2,090
STATE PLANNING DEPARTMENT			
06.09.01.01	General Administration and Research General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment		
		40,000	259,618